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Body Diode Forward Voltage Variation with Source Current and Temperature

T   = 125° C
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-I
s 

- 
R

ev
er

se
 D

ra
in

 C
ur

re
nt

(A
)

0.001
0

0.01

0.1

0.4
SD

0.2 0.6

25° C

V    = 0V

1

10

100

A

GS

1.00.8 1.2

-55° C

1.4




